Transport Allowance 1,600 1,600 1,600

Special Allowance 17,275 17,275 17,275

Exgratia 800 800 800

Deduction

Description Amount Arrear Total

Provident Fund 1,800 1,800

Total Earnings 47,125 47,125 47,125 Total Deductions 1,800 1,800

Net Pay : 45,325

Indian Rupee Forty Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Only

Income Tax Calculation
Particulars Till date Projected Taxable 

Amount

Basic Salary 73,200 1,46,400 2,19,600

House Rent Allowance 36,600 73,200 1,09,800

Transport Allowance 6,400 12,800 19,200

Special Allowance 69,100 1,38,200 2,07,300

Exgratia 3,200 3,200